

Junior League of Tallahassee 5th Annual Golf Classic Sponsorship

Signature Sponsor...... \$5,000

ONLY ONE AVAILABLE

This exclusive sponsorship includes: Two teams for four for tournament, logo printed on all sponsor signage or programs for the tournament, free entries in longest drive, and putt putt contest for both teams, opportunity to address golfers at start of tournament or awards (your choice), logo being displayed on HD Screens in the clubhouse during the event, opportunity to present at one general membership meeting of JLT, Recognition on JLT website and at end of the year dinner, Recognition on JLT Facebook, Twitter and Instagram (two exclusive posts on each) and your business on JLT Marquee week leading up to and following golf tournament. logo being displayed on HD Screens in the clubhouse during the event

Gold Sponsor..... \$2,000

ONLY THREE AVAILABLE

This exclusive sponsorship includes: Sponsorship of tournament breakfast, lunch or bar cart; Team for four for tournament, Logo printed on all sponsor signage or programs for the tournament, logo being displayed on HD Screens in the clubhouse during the event, Opportunity to address golfers at start of tournament or awards (your choice), Recognition on JLT website and at end of the year dinner, Recognition on JLT Facebook, Twitter and Instagram (one exclusive post on each).

Silver Sponsor...... \$1,000

ONLY FOUR AVAILABLE

This exclusive sponsorship includes: Two tickets to tournament lunch, Exclusive sponsorship of one tournament game, Logo printed on all sponsor signage or programs for the tournament, Opportunity to interact with golfers at specific game hole, logo being displayed on HD Screens in the clubhouse during the event, Recognition on JLT website and at end of the year dinner, Recognition as tournament sponsor on JLT Facebook, Twitter and Instagram

Hole Sponsor \$275

ONLY FOURTEEN AVAILABLE

This sponsorship includes: Two tickets to tournament lunch, Exclusive signage at sponsored hole, Logo printed on all sponsor signage or programs for the tournament, Opportunity to interact with golfers during tournament lunch, logo being displayed on HD Screens in the clubhouse during the event, Recognition on JLT website and at end of the year dinner, Recognition as tournament sponsor on JLT Facebook, Twitter and Instagram

Post Office Box 13428 | Tallahassee, Florida 32317 | 850-224-9161 | www.JLTallahassee.org